FOPPA

SAFETY FIRST.

Description

Fiche produit

Lacets pour bottes de
pompiers HAIX

UGS:N/A
sur demande

Lacets de rechange pour les bottes de pompiers de la maison HAIX.

UGS

220.001Y
220.021.5
220.021.T
220.021.U

Exécution

Any Exécution
Any Exécution
Any Exécution
Any Exécution

Prix

CHF 11.00 (CHF 11.90 TVA incluse)
CHF 17.00 (CHF 18.40 TVA incluse)
CHF 17.00 (CHF 18.40 TVA incluse)
CHF 17.00 (CHF 18.40 TVA incluse)
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